Table with captions
Supplementary Table 1 Sample information
	Unite
	Number
	Lithology
	Depth（m)

	U1504A



	U1504A-16R-1W-18/21
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	136

	
	U1504A-17R-1W-10/19
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	144

	
	U1504A-19R-1W-54/56
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	153

	
	U1504A-19R-1W-56/63
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	153

	
	U1504A-20R-1W-4/8
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	158

	
	U1504A-20R-1W-66/70
	Greenschist facies mylonite 
	159

	
	U1504B-5R-1W-40/43
	Chloritization breccia
	117

	
	U1504B-5R-2W-19/22
	Chloritization breccia
	117

	
	U1504B-7R-1W-37/44
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	127

	U1504 B




	U1504B-7R-1W-114/120
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	128

	
	U1504B-9R-1W-48/55
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	137

	
	U1504B-9R-1W-98/101
	Chloritization breccia
	138

	
	U1504B-12R-1W-117/121
	Chloritization breccia
	152

	
	U1504B-12R-2W-10/13
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	152

	
	U1504B-15R-1W-131/136
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	167

	
	U1504B-17R-1W-64/67
	Greenschist facies mylonite 
	177

	
	U1504B-18R-1W-95/98
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	181

	
	U1504B-18R-2W-0/3
	Greenschist facies mylonite with clast
	182



[bookmark: _GoBack]Supplementary Table2 Results of finite strain measurements of rocks of the greenschist mylonite using the long-short axis method.
	Sample no.
	Lithology
	Measurements
	Y/Z
	X/Y
	LnX/Y
	LnY/Z
	k

	U1504B-7R-1W-37/44
	Greenschist Mylonite with clast
	Long-short axis method
	1.62
	2.01
	0.70
	0.48
	1.46

	U1504B-7R-1W-37/44
	Greenschist Mylonite with clast
	Long-short axis method
	1.45 
	1.51 
	0.41 
	0.37 
	1.11 

	U1504B-9R-1W-48/55
	Greenschist Mylonite with clast
	Long-short axis method
	1.80 
	2.10 
	0.74 
	0.58 
	1.38 

	U1504B-18R-1W-0/3
	Greenschist Mylonite with clast
	Long-short axis method
	1.66 
	1.93 
	0.66 
	0.51 
	1.29 





